
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Kogos Konstantin G.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Industry Workshop: technology  B20-515, B20-561, B20-565  dep.42
Thu, 18 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT  B20-515, B20-565  dep.42
Thu, 18 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST  B20-505  NLK-3.51
Fri, 19 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B20-505  V-411
Fri, 19 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B20-515, B20-561, B20-565  V-411
Tue, 23 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT  B20-505  dep.42
Tue, 23 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Industry Workshop: technology  B20-505  dep.42
Wed, 24 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M22-507  dep.42
Wed, 24 Apr 15:20 — 17:00  M22-507  dep.42
Thu, 25 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-515, B20-565  T-107
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: technology  B20-505  T-107
Fri, 03 May 10:15 — 12:40 Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-507  dep.42
Fri, 03 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: technology  B20-515, B20-561, B20-565  NLK-459
Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-505  T-209
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT  B21-515  dep.42
Fri, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Physical Principles of Quantum Informatics  M23-507  B-215
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  B21-505, B21-565  dep.42
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-507  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-507  dep.42
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M23-507  dep.42
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M23-507  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT  B21-525  dep.42
Mon, 27 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT  B21-525  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  M23-507  NLK-354
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  M23-507  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT EN Protected Information Systems  M23-507  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT EN Protected Information Systems  M23-507  T-108
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM EN Protected Information Systems  M23-507  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-507  ДОТ


